
U15MF
Nordic Championships 2023
04.10.2023 - 10:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BILINKINS Ilja LAT 999 25.06.2009
2 DEMBO Aleksandrs LAT 999 22.09.2009
3 GULBIS Kristers LAT 999 30.10.2010
4 KUTJUNS Arturs LAT 999 23.03.2010
5 SASKOVS Arsenijs LAT 999 18.07.2010
6 SAVLOVS Stepans LAT 999 14.10.2009
7 SKAPARS Martins LAT 999 21.04.2010
8 SPURE Emils LAT 999 01.01.2009
9 VEKSLERS Vladimirs LAT 999 08.12.2009
10 KNYAZEV Mikhail SWE 999 02.04.2010



2 pools of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U15MF
Nordic Championships 2023
04.10.2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 BILINKINS Ilja LAT 999
2 KNYAZEV Mikhail SWE 999
3 GULBIS Kristers LAT 999
4 SASKOVS Arsenijs LAT 999
5 DEMBO Aleksandrs LAT 999
6 SAVLOVS Stepans LAT 999
7 SKAPARS Martins LAT 999
8 SPURE Emils LAT 999
9 KUTJUNS Arturs LAT 999
10 VEKSLERS Vladimirs LAT 999



U15MF
Nordic Championships 2023
04.10.2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 16

10:00

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

SPURE Emils LAT

KUTJUNS Arturs LAT

BILINKINS Ilja LAT

SASKOVS Arsenijs LAT

Strip 17

10:00

Referee(s):

SEL Ana (SRB)
OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

GULBIS Kristers LAT

VEKSLERS Vladimirs LAT

KNYAZEV Mikhail SWE

SAVLOVS Stepans LAT

SKAPARS Martins LAT



U15MF
Nordic Championships 2023
04.10.2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 VEKSLERS Vladimirs LAT 4 1.00 20 6 +14 Advanced
2 SASKOVS Arsenijs LAT 3 1.00 15 5 +10 Advanced
3 SAVLOVS Stepans LAT 3 0.75 17 9 +8 Advanced
4 SPURE Emils LAT 2 0.67 12 13 -1 Advanced
5 KNYAZEV Mikhail SWE 2 0.50 14 14 0 Advanced
6 BILINKINS Ilja LAT 1 0.33 10 13 -3 Advanced
7 GULBIS Kristers LAT 1 0.25 11 16 -5 Advanced
8 KUTJUNS Arturs LAT 0 0.00 9 15 -6 Advanced
9 SKAPARS Martins LAT 0 0.00 3 20 -17 Advanced
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U15MF
Nordic Championships 2023
04.10.2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 VEKSLERS Vladimirs LAT 08.12.2009
2 SAVLOVS Stepans LAT 14.10.2009
3T GULBIS Kristers LAT 30.10.2010
3T KNYAZEV Mikhail SWE 02.04.2010
5 SASKOVS Arsenijs LAT 18.07.2010
6 SPURE Emils LAT 01.01.2009
7 BILINKINS Ilja LAT 25.06.2009
8 KUTJUNS Arturs LAT 23.03.2010
9 SKAPARS Martins LAT 21.04.2010



U15MF
Nordic Championships 2023
04.10.2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
DUMITROV Veselko SRB B Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MUTSENIK Stanislav EST B Ref: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B Ref: 1
SEL Ana SRB B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 10
Total participants: 9
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 2

LAT: 9 participants
SWE: 1 participants


